R4SQSA SERIES | 4 – Inch Square StopAire™ Downlight
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0925
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

4SQOPT-M 38° Beam Replacement Optic
4SQOPT-W 62° Beam Replacement Optic
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
1. Forward/Reverse Phase Dimming for 120V only
2. D2 Dimming option (0-10V Dimming) is only available for 347V option
3. Lutron Eco-System available for both 120V and 277V. Lutron Dimming Options are available for Series 1 through 4 only (12W through 30W); not available for use with LED Series 5 or 6 (38W or 45W).
4. R4SQSA6 (LED Series 6) is not available with eldoLED Dimming options
5. eldoLED Drivers are programmed for Linear Curve Dimming as standard; for Logarithmic Curve Dimming, consult factory
Beam Dist.
N 33° Narrow
M 38° Medium
W 62° Wide
WW Wall Wash
Dimming
D1 Forward/Reverse Phase/0-10V Dimming
D22 347V 0-10V Dimming
D43 Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem Driver
 with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
D64,5 eldoLED ECOdrive, 0-10V, 1% Dimming
D74,5 eldoLED ECOdrive, DALI, 1% Dimming
D84,5 eldoLED SOLOdrive, 0-10V, 0.1% Dimming
D94,5 eldoLED SOLOdrive, DALI, 0.1% Dimming
Housing/LED Series
R4SQSA1 12W/1100lm
R4SQSA2 16W/1600lm
R4SQSA3 21W/2200lm
R4SQSA4 30W/3000lm
R4SQSA5 38W/3700lm
R4SQSA6 45W/4100lm
Electrical
12 120V
27 277V